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OEM Reference

BMW 34116794429

OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH
BOSCH
BREMBO
BREMBO
ZIMMERMANN
ZIMMERMANN
ZIMMERMANN
CAR

AP

NK

HELLA
HELLA
HELLA PAGID
HELLA PAGID
FTE

TEXTAR
TEXTAR

LPR

DELPHI
DELPHI
BRECO
FERODO
FERODO
TRW

TRW
ROULUNDS BRAKING

0986479E07
0986479E07
09C41013
09C41013
150348220
150348232
150348252
2421592
255207
341592
8DD355120661
8DD355120661
8DD355120661
8DD355120661
9081207
92265825
92265825
B2073VBR
BG9129BC
BG9129BC
BZ9130
DDF2039C
DDF2039C
DF6616S
DF6616S
WDO02155
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